General
Power Supply DC 12V (11V - 16V),
Test Voltage 14.4V
Negative Ground
Current Consumption Less than 2.5A (0.5W×4ch)
Power Output 12W×2ch
Speaker Impedance 4Ω
LW Radio

D887 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D888 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D891 B0ACCK000005 Diode
14
AUDI / CQ-JA1070L / CQ-JA1071L / CQ-JA1072L / CQ-JA1073L / CQ-JA1074L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
D892 MAZ816000L Diode
D893 MAZ816000L Diode
D894 MAZ805600L Diode
D895 MAZ805600L Diode
D896 MAZ805600L Diode
D897 MAZ805600L Diode
CAPACITORs
C101 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C102 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C103 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C104 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C105 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C112 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C113 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C114 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C115 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C116 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C122 F1H1H151A231 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C123 F1H1H151A231 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C124 F1H1H151A231 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C125 F1H1H151A231 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C126 YECUZ1H122KX Ceramic, 1200PF 50WV
C127 F1H1H152A201 Ceramic, 1500PF 50WV
C128 YECUS1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C129 YECUZ1H220JC Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C130 F1H1H102A190 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C131 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C132 F1H1H102A190 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C133 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C134 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C175 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C177 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C178 ECEA1CKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C201 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C204 YECUS1H272KX Ceramic, 2700PF 50WV
C205 YECUS1H222KX Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C206 YECUZ1H271JC Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C207 ECEA1HKS2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C208 ECEA1HKS2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C209 ECEA1CKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C214 YECUS1H272KX Ceramic, 2700PF 50WV
C215 YECUS1H222KX Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C216 YECUZ1H271JC Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C217 ECEA1HKS2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C218 ECEA1HKS2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C226 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C230 YECUS1H272KX Ceramic, 2700PF 50WV
C231 YECUS1H222KX Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C232 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C233 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C234 YECUZ1H271JC Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C235 ECEA1HKS2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C236 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C237 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C238 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C239 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C241 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C242 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C243 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C245 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C246 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C247 ECEA1CKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C248 ECEA1CKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C249 ECEA1CKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C250 ECEA1CKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C251 ECEA1CKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C304 F1H1H272A190 Ceramic, 2700PF 50WV
C305 F1H1H222A190 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C306 YECUS1H271JM Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C307 ECEA1HKS2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C308 ECEA1HKS2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
Ref.
No.

C319 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C326 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C327 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C330 F1H1H272A190 Ceramic, 2700PF 50WV
C331 F1H1H222A190 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C332 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C333 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C334 YECUS1H271JM Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C335 ECEA1HKS2R2I Electrolytic, 2.2µF 50WV
C337 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C338 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C339 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C341 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C342 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C343 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C345 F1H1H103A190 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C346 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C380 ECA1CM102B Electrolytic, 1000µF 16WV
C381 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C382 ECA1CM102B Electrolytic, 1000µF 16WV
C388 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C389 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C390 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C391 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C392 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C393 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C394 F1H1A224A007 Ceramic, 0.22µF 10WV
C395 F1H1A224A007 Ceramic, 0.22µF 10WV
C396 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C397 ECEA1CKA470I Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C398 F1H1H103A190 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C399 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C401 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C402 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C403 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C404 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C405 F1H1H103A190 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C406 ECEA1CKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C407 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C408 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C409 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C410 YECUS1H820JM Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C411 YECUS1H271JM Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C412 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C413 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C414 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C415 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C416 ECEA1CKA101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C417 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C418 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C419 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C420 ECEA1CKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C701 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C702 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C703 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C704 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C705 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C706 ECEA0JKS331I Electrolytic, 330µF 6.3WV
C707 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C708 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C709 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C710 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C711 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C712 ECEA1CKA100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C713 YECUS1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C715 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C716 ECEA1CKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C717 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
15
AUDI / CQ-JA1070L / CQ-JA1071L / CQ-JA1072L / CQ-JA1073L / CQ-JA1074L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C718 YECUS1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C722 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C723 F1H1H103A190 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C725 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C726 F1H0J1050010 Ceramic, 1µF 6.3WV
C727 F1H1H102A190 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C728 F1H0J1050010 Ceramic, 1µF 6.3WV
C729 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C730 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C731 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C732 ECEA1CKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C733 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C734 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C735 ECEA0JKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C736 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C737 ECEA0JKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C738 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C739 ECEA0JKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C740 YECUS1H332KX Ceramic, 3300PF 50WV
C741 YECUS1H332KX Ceramic, 3300PF 50WV
C742 F1H1H103A190 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C743 ECEA1AKS220I Electrolytic, 22µF 10WV
C744 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C745 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C746 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C747 F1J1C224A006 Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C748 F1J1C224A006 Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C749 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C750 F1J1C224A006 Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C751 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C752 ECEA0JKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C753 F1H1H102A190 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C754 F1H0J1050010 Ceramic, 1µF 6.3WV
C755 F1H0J1050010 Ceramic, 1µF 6.3WV
C756 ECEA0JKS470I Electrolytic, 47µF 6.3WV
C757 F1J1H120A034 Ceramic, 12PF 50WV
C758 F1J1H120A034 Ceramic, 12PF 50WV
C759 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C762 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C763 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C764 YECUZ1H331JC Ceramic, 330PF 50WV
C765 YECUZ1H331JC Ceramic, 330PF 50WV
C770 ECEA0JKA101I Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C771 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C772 EEAFC0J121H Ceramic, 120µF 6.3WV
C773 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C774 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C775 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C777 YECUS1H220JM Ceramic, 22PF 50WV
C778 F1J1H120A034 Ceramic, 12PF 50WV
C779 YECUS1H100DM Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C780 YECUS1H100DM Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C781 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C782 F1H1H102A190 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C783 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C784 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C785 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C786 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C787 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C788 YECUS1H101JM Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C789 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C790 F1H1H102A190 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C791 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C793 F1H0J1050010 Ceramic, 1µF 6.3WV
C794 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C795 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C796 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C797 F1H1H102A190 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C798 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C799 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C800 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C802 YECUZ1H471KX Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C805 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C806 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C808 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C843 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C844 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C847 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C848 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C849 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C850 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C851 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C852 F1K1H331A027 Ceramic, 330PF 50WV
C853 F1K1H331A027 Ceramic, 330PF 50WV
C854 F1K1H331A027 Ceramic, 330PF 50WV
C855 F1K1H331A027 Ceramic, 330PF 50WV
C856 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C857 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C858 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C859 F4D554730015 Electrolytic, 0.047F 5.5WV
C860 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C861 YECUV2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
C862 YECUV2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
C863 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C865 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C866 YECUZ1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C868 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C869 ECEA1CKA470I Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C871 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C872 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C873 EEAFC1C560H Electrolytic, 56µF 16WV
C874 F1J1E333A002 Ceramic, 0.033µF 25WV
C875 ECEA1CKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C876 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C877 YECUV1H221JM Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C878 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C879 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C880 F1J1H102A034 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C881 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C882 ECEA0JKS331I Electrolytic, 330µF 6.3WV
C883 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C885 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C886 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C887 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C888 EEAFC1C560H Electrolytic, 56µF 16WV
C889 ECEA1AKS221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C890 EEAFC0J121H Electrolytic, 120µF 6.3WV
C891 F4D554730015 Electrolytic, 0.047F 5.5WV
C892 F4D554730015 Electrolytic, 0.047F 5.5WV
C893 ECA1CM102B Electrolytic, 1000µF 16WV
C894 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C895 ECEA1CKS220I Electrolytic, 22µF 16WV
C896 ECEA1HKS3R3I Electrolytic, 3.3µF 50WV
C897 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C898 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C899 ECEA1CKS100I Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
RESISTORs
L722 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
L791 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R101 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R102 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R103 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R104 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R106 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R107 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R114 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R118 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R119 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R120 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R121 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R122 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R123 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R124 ERJ3GEYJ393V Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R125 ERJ3GEYJ393V Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
16
AUDI / CQ-JA1070L / CQ-JA1071L / CQ-JA1072L / CQ-JA1073L / CQ-JA1074L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R126 ERJ3GEYJ123V Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R127 ERJ3GEYJ123V Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R128 ERJ3GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R129 ERJ3GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R130 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R131 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R132 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R133 ERJ3GEYJ224V Chip, 220kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R134 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R135 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R136 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R137 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R138 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R193 ERJ14YJ102H Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R194 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R202 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R203 ERJ6GEYJ562 Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R204 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R205 ERJ3GEYJ822V Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R206 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R207 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R208 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R209 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R210 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R212 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R213 ERJ6GEYJ562 Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R214 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R215 ERJ3GEYJ822V Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R216 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R232 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R233 ERJ3GEYJ822V Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R235 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R236 ERJ6GEYJ562 Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R237 ERJ6GEYJ4R7 Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R238 ERJ6GEYJ182 Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R239 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R240 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R241 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R242 ERJ3GEYJ182V Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R243 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R244 ERJ3GEYJ4R7V Chip, 4.7 ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R245 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R246 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R247 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R248 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R249 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R250 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R251 ERJ6GEYJ123 Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R283 ERJ8GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R284 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R302 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R303 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R304 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R305 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R306 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R307 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R308 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R309 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R310 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R312 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R313 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R314 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R315 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R316 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R332 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R333 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R335 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R336 ERJ3GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R337 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R338 ERJ3GEYJ182V Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R339 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R340 ERJ3GEYJ4R7V Chip, 4.7 ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R341 ERJ3GEYJ4R7V Chip, 4.7 ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R342 ERJ3GEYJ182V Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R343 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R344 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R345 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R346 ERJ6GEYJ823 Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R347 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R379 ERJ6GEYJ823 Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R381 ERJ6GEYJ684 Chip, 680kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R382 ERJ6GEYJ474 Chip, 470kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R383 ERJ8GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R384 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R389 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R390 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R391 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R392 ERJ3GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R393 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R397 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R398 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R399 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R401 ERJ6GEYJ683 Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R402 ERJ6GEYJ392 Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R403 ERJ6GEYJ392 Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R404 ERJ6RED684V Metal Film, 680kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R405 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R406 ERJ6RED754V Metal Film, 750kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R407 ERJ3RED364V Metal Film, 360kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R410 ERJ3RED334V Metal Film, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R411 ERJ12YJ102H Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R414 ERJ12YJ561H Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R415 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R416 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R417 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R418 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R419 ERJ6GEYJ681 Chip, 680ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R420 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R421 ERJ3GEYJ273V Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R422 ERJ3GEYJ273V Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R423 ERJ12YJ102H Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R425 ERJ3GEYJ151V Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R426 ERJ12YJ2R7H Chip, 2.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R701 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R702 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R703 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R704 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R712 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R717 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R718 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R719 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R720 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R721 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R723 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R724 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R725 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R726 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R727 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R728 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R729 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R730 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R731 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R732 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R733 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R734 ERJ3GEYJ822V Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R735 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R736 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R737 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R738 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R739 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R740 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R741 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R742 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R744 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R745 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R746 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
17
AUDI / CQ-JA1070L / CQ-JA1071L / CQ-JA1072L / CQ-JA1073L / CQ-JA1074L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R747 ERJ6GEYJ565 Chip, 5.6MΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R748 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R749 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R750 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R751 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R752 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R753 ERJ3GEYJ100V Chip, 10ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R754 ERJ3GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R755 ERJ3GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R756 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R757 ERJ3GEYJ125V Chip, 1.2MΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R758 ERJ3GEYJ125V Chip, 1.2MΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R759 ERJ3GEYJ474V Chip, 470kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R760 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R763 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R764 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R765 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R766 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R767 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R768 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R769 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R770 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R771 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R772 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R773 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R774 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R776 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R777 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R778 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R779 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R782 ERJ3GEYJ123V Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R783 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R784 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R785 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R786 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R787 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R788 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R789 ERJ6GEYJ105 Chip, 1M ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R790 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R791 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R800 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R812 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R814 ERJ12YJ330H Chip, 33ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R815 ERJ12YJ330H Chip, 33ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R816 ERJ12YJ120H Chip, 12ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R817 ERJ12YJ120H Chip, 12ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R820 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R821 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R826 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R827 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R829 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R830 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R833 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R835 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R836 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R838 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R848 ERJ12YJ1R8U Chip, 1.8ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R849 ERX1SJ2R7E Metal Film, 2.7ΩΩΩΩ 1W
R850 ERG1SJ820E Metal Oxid, 82ΩΩΩΩ 1W
R851 ERJ8GEYJ4R7V Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R852 ERJ8GEYJ4R7V Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R853 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R854 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R855 ERJ14YJ4R7H Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R856 ERJ6GEYJ151 Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R857 ERJ14YJ102H Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R858 ERJ14YJ4R7H Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R859 ERJ6GEYJ151 Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R860 ERJ14YJ102H Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R861 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R862 ERJ6GEYJ1R0 Chip, 1.0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R863 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R864 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R865 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R869 ERJ8GEYJ4R7V Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R870 ERJ8GEYJ4R7V Chip, 4.7ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R871 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R872 ERJ6GEYJ181 Chip, 180ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R873 ERJ3GEYJ181V Chip, 180ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R874 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R875 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R877 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R878 ERJ6GEYJ123 Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R880 ERG1SJ820E Metal Oxid, 82ΩΩΩΩ 1W
R881 ERJ12YJ180H Chip, 18ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R882 ERJ12YJ180H Chip, 18ΩΩΩΩ 1/2W
R883 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R884 ERJ14YJ1R8U Chip, 1.8ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R885 ERJ3EKF1002V Carbon, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R886 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R887 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R888 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R892 ERJ3EKF2702V Carbon, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R893 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R895 ERJ8GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R898 ERJ8GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R899 ERJ8GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R953 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R960 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R966 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R967 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R969 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R970 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R973 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R974 ERJ6GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
CONNECTORs
CN701 K1KA18B00029 Connector, 18P
CN702 K1KA18B00029 Connector, 18P
CN705 K1MR16A00013 Connector, 16P
CN706 K1MR16A00013 Connector, 16P
CN710 K1MN14B00033 Connector, 14P
CN881 K1FA446A0001 Connector
CP701 K1MQ18A00002 Connector, 18P
CP702 K1MQ18A00002 Connector, 18P
CP703 K1KA18B00029 Connector, 18P
CP704 K1KA10B00162 Connector, 10P
COILs

D561 YEADLST676T Diode
D562 YEADLST676T Diode
D565 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D566 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D567 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D568 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D651 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D652 MAZ805600L Diode
D702 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D703 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D704 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D705 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D706 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D707 B0ACCK000005 Diode
CAPACITORs
C651 YECUS1C105ZF Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C652 F1J1H103A509 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C658 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C659 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C660 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C661 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C662 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C664 ECSH1CX335CR Tantalum, 3.3µF 16WV
C666 ECSH1CX335CR Tantalum, 3.3µF 16WV
C668 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
RESISTORs
R632 ERJ8GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R633 ERJ8GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R634 ERJ8GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R635 ERJ8GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R636 ERJ8GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R637 ERJ8GEYJ562V Chip, 5.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R638 ERJ8GEYJ122V Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R640 ERJ8GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R641 ERJ8GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R642 ERJ8GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
19
AUDI / CQ-JA1070L / CQ-JA1071L / CQ-JA1072L / CQ-JA1073L / CQ-JA1074L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R643 ERJ8GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R644 ERJ8GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R645 ERJ8GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R646 ERJ8GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R647 ERJ8GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R648 ERJ8GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R649 ERJ8GEYJ821V Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R651 ERJ6GEYJ105 Chip, 1M ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R652 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R654 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R656 ERJ6GEYJ564 Chip, 560kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R657 ERJ6GEYJ105 Chip, 1M ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R658 ERJ6GEYJ334 Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R659 ERJ6GEYJ824 Chip, 820kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R660 ERJ8GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R661 ERJ8GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R663 ERJ8GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R664 ERJ8GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W

Q101 2SB766ATX Transistor
Q451 YEANC113ZKTX Transistor
DIODEs
D1 YEADAN1102W Diode
D3 YEADAN1102W Diode
D6 YEADAN1102W Diode
D201 YEAD1SS355T1 Diode
D401 MA151WKTX Diode
D601 YEAD1SS355T1 Diode
CAPACITORs
C101 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C102 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C103 F3H0J107A001 Tantalum, 100µF 6.3WV
C104 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C105 ECSH0JY475CR Tantalum, 4.7µF 6.3WV
C106 F1H1E273A011 Ceramic, 0.027µF 50WV
C107 F1H1H152A201 Ceramic, 0.0015µF 50WV
C108 YECUZ1H472KX Ceramic, 0.0047µF 50WV
C109 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 0.001µF 50WV
C110 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 0.001µF 50WV
C111 YECSW1A106MA Tantalum, 10µF 10WV
C112 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C113 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C115 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 0.001µF 50WV
C116 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 0.001µF 50WV
C117 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C118 F1H1H681A201 Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C119 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C120 YECUZ1H561KX Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C121 YECUZ1E123KX Ceramic, 0.012µF 25WV
C122 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C133 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C145 YECUZ1A124KX Ceramic, 0.12µF 10WV
C201 YECUZ1E123KX Ceramic, 0.012µF 25WV
C203 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C204 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C205 YECSW1A106MA Tantalum, 10µF 10WV
C206 F1H1A4740004 Ceramic, 0.47µF
C208 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C209 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C210 YECSW1A106MA Tantalum, 10µF 10WV
C214 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C451 F1H1A4740004 Ceramic, 0.47µF
C453 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C601 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C602 ECEV1CA470SP Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C603 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C605 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C606 YECUZ1H272KX Ceramic, 0.0027µF 50WV
C901 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C903 YECUZ1C333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 16WV
20
AUDI / CQ-JA1070L / CQ-JA1071L / CQ-JA1072L / CQ-JA1073L / CQ-JA1074L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
RESISTORs
J403 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
J423 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R101 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R102 ERJ14YJ330H Chip, 33ΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R103 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R104 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R105 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R106 ERJ3GEYJ184V Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R107 ERJ3GEYJ184V Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R108 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R109 ERJ3GEYJ334V Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R110 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R111 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R112 ERJ3GEYJ393V Chip, 39kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R113 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R114 ERJ3GEYJ153V Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R119 ERJ3GEYJ184V Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R120 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R147 ERJ3GEYJ153V Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R207 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R208 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R209 ERJ3GEYJ391V Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R210 ERJ3GEYJ334V Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R211 ERJ3GEYJ124V Chip, 120kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R213 ERJ3GEYJ470V Chip, 47ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R214 ERJ3GEYJ272V Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R215 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R401 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R402 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R404 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R411 ERJ3GEYJ334V Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R454 ERJ6GEYJ271 Chip, 270ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R456 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R461 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R463 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R466 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R471 ERJ8GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R473 ERJ8GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R476 ERJ8GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R477 ERJ8GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R481 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R601 ERJ3GEYJ123V Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R602 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R603 ERJ3GEYJ273V Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R604 ERJ3GEYJ124V Chip, 120kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R605 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R606 ERJ3GEYJ822V Chip, 8.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R607 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R608 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R609 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R610 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R613 ERJ3GEYJ122V Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R901 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R902 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R903 ERJ3GEYJ122V Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
CONNECTORs
CN101 YEAESFW15R2E Connector, 15P
CN401 K1MN14B00028 Connector, 14P
CN901 K1MN05B00010 Connector, 5P
CN902 K1MN05B00009 Connector, 5P
SWITCHEs
SW2 ESE102MH2 Switch